
Monday 2nd Tuesday 3rd Wednesday 4th Thursday 5th Friday 6th Saturday 7th

Breakfast

08:30 Opening Session 
09:00 E. Cornell J. Ye W. Ketterle D. Wineland 
09:30 D. DeMille E. Peik C. Koch A. Safavi-Naini
10:00 T. Mehlstäubler K. Eikema S. Will A.M. Rey 
10:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

11:00 H. Müller J. Hangst S. Cornish S. Nascimbene 
11:30 M.-S. Zhan K. Yoshioka L. Cheuk Y. Xingcan  
12:00 M. Arndt F. Merkt F. Martin G. Roati 
12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

16:00 N. Picqué P. Senellart-Mardon B. Zhao 
16:30 D. Lisak S. Franke-Arnold
17:00

17:30 Closing Session
18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

U. Rapol
C. Politi

S. Wright

D. Aude Craik
E. Bohr

N. Bouloufa-Maafa

Registration

Arrival

Poster Session 3

Breakfast Breakfast

Firenze Lab Visit
(Optional)

L. Cacciapuoti
K. van Druten 

L. Hollberg

Dinner

 Departure

Excursion
(Optional)

Welcome 
Reception

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Poster Session 1 Poster Session 2

Breakfast

20:00
Dinner Dinner DinnerSocial Dinner
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